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SHAPWICK BUNNY HOP RESULTS 2017 - FINAL 

 

ALL RUNNERS 

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 

1 42.36 128 Chris McMillan SM M Weston AC 

2 43.21 96 Kurtis Gibson SM M   

3 45.30 179 Ashley Mansfield SM M   

4 46.27 85 Stuart Cobb SM M   

5 46.40 114 Martin Ineson MV40 M   

6 47.00 145 Darren Stacey SM M Weston AC 

7 47.27 167 Steve Wood MV40 M Clevedon AC 

8 48.05 92 Oliver Frost MV40 M Wells City Harriers 

9 49.06 75 Jullian Bailey-Gard MV40 M Westbury Harriers 

10 49.44 208 Mike Harvey MV50 M Mud Crew 

11 49.47 162 Matthew Wheeler MV40 M Weston AC 

12 49.52 86 Phil Collins MV40 M Clevedon AC 

13 50.04 107 Josh Harris MV40 M Weston Athletic Club 

14 50.15 168 Nicholas Woodward MV40 M   

15 50.24 93 Rob Furlong SM M Weston Athletic Club 

16 50.42 150 Charles Thomas SM M   

17 50.47 203 Chris Hayward SM M   

18 51.06 194 Richard Brent MV40 M Weston AC 

19 51.31 183 David Waller MV40 M Langport Runners 

20 51.40 98 Graham Goldsmid MV50 M Wells City Harriers 

21 51.57 109 Paul Hilborne  MV40 M Southville running club 

22 52.11 89 Morgan  Curry SM M Taunton AC 

23 52.23 134 Matt Powell SM M Burnham On Sea Harriers 

24 52.40 176 Ken Ham MV50 M Westbury  

25 53.08 80 Phil Brash SM M   
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26 53.41 148 Hywel Thomas MV40 M Wells City Harriers 

27 53.46 157 David Underwood MV40 M   

28 53.51 129 Tom Mills SM M Shapwick Runners 

29 53.56 95 David George MV60 M Westbury Harriers 

30 54.31 111 Tony Hogg MV50 M Weston AC 

31 54.41 211 Craig Higgins MV50 M Tring RC 

32 55.09 196 Andy Thomas MV50 M   

33 55.22 138 Melanie  Redwood  FV35 F Southville running club 

34 56.00 147 Justin Thomas MV40 M Wells City Harriers 

35 56.14 133 Victoria Plummer SF F   

36 56.27 117 Callum Joynes SM M Run DNC 

37 56.36 175 Paul Baker MV40 M Weston AC 

38 56.46 201 Joe Withers SM M Weston 

39 57.15 189 Adrian Esch SM M   

40 57.37 193 Paul Hudson MV40 M Weston AC 

41 57.46 185 Mark Emery MV40 M Somer AC 

42 58.14 153 Stuart Tucker MV50 M   

43 58.32 207 Andrew Robinson MV40 M   

44 58.33 205 Nick Presdee MV40 M   

45 58.35 159 Kayleigh Warren SF F Shapwick Runners 

46 58.46 161 Rob Withers MV50 M Weston AC 

47 58.46 181 Adam  Smith SM M Shapwick 

48 58.50 87 Paul Coppen SM M Clifton Running Club 

49 58.50 108 David Harvey SM M Run DNC 

50 58.53 131 Bryan Morley MV40 M Weston AC 

51 58.53 136 Andrew Quainton MV40 M   

52 58.55 191 Rachael Siggers FV35 F Kenilworth 

53 59.18 139 Katherine Roberts FV45 F Weston Athletic Club 

54 59.42 125 Adrian Male SM M Chard Road Runners 

55 59.58 174 Graham Plaister MV50 M WSM 

56 60.42 188 Haiden Watts SM M Yeovil 

57 60.45 79 Alison Blaney FV35 F   
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58 60.49 209 Robert Lay MV40 M   

59 60.56 144 Edward Snelling MV70 M Weston AC 

60 61.28 126 Matt Marke MV50 M None 

61 61.29 158 Amie Vaughan FV35 F   

62 61.30 192 Phil Hobbs MV40 M   

63 61.45 110 John Hinchliffe MV60 M Weston Athletic Club 

64 61.50 137 Paul Reader MV50 M   

65 62.16 124 Jacob Longman SM M Wells City Harriers 

66 62.31 152 Jerome Timbrell MV40 M Quantock Harriers 

67 62.54 78 Michelle  Blackmore FV45 F Mendip Triathlon Club/ Wells City Harriers  

68 63.34 184 Steve Campion MV40 M Shapwick 

69 64.35 99 Catherine Goldsmid FV45 F Wells City Harriers 

70 64.46 173 Matthew Wigley SM M   

71 65.10 186 Liz Stuart FV45 F   

72 66.12 141 Will Rogers SM M Shapwick Local 

73 66.28 127 Nick Marshall SM M Run DNC 

74 67.07 106 Sarah Harris FV35 F Weston Athletic Club 

75 67.13 119 Sue Knight FV45 F Quantock Harriers 

76 67.44 177 Tony  Watts MV40 M Wells 

77 67.44 178 Jonathan  Rowe MV40 M Wells 

78 68.17 210 Andrew Lay MV50 M   

79 68.55 160 Thomas Werner MV50 M Quantock Harriers 

80 68.57 132 Shanta Parsons FV45 F Quantock Harriers 

81 70.07 169 Kate Woodward FV35 F   

82 70.13 120 Geoff Lavender MV40 M Spiked 

83 70.32 155 Jennifer Tweedy FV35 F Shapwick 

84 70.47 122 Anthony  Lipmann MV60 M Shapwick Runners 

85 71.12 104 Mary Ham FV55 F   

86 71.12 76 Paul Bateman MV40 M   

87 71.29 73 Vanessa Andrews FV35 F Weston Athletic Club 

88 71.39 143 Karen Shears FV55 F Wells city harriers 

89 71.56 90 Maria Davidson FV35 F Weston Athletic Club 
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90 72.35 97 Paul Gold MV40 M Langport Runners 

91 72.53 200 Becky Stokes SF F   

92 72.54 82 Casper Byrne MV40 M   

93 73.19 197 Jessie Redwood  SF F   

94 73.27 88 Bev  Crockett FV45 F West Country Triathletes 

95 73.48 121 Michael Lewis MV70 M Parc Bryn Bach Running Club 

96 74.36 199 Matt Redwood  SM M   

97 74.46 115 Karolina Jackiewicz SF F   

98 75.20 135 Mary Powell FV55 F Wells City Harriers 

99 75.27 202 Julia Withers FV45 F Weston 

100 76.21 118 Marion Keeping FV45 F   

101 76.27 84 Claire Chandler FV35 F   

102 76.31 198 Rachael Redwood  FV45 F   

103 76.34 112 Phil Humphries MV40 M   

104 76.42 140 Denise Rogers FV45 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 

105 77.30 130 Helen  Mitchell  SF F   

106 78.39 187 Caroline Watts FV35 F Yeovil 

107 78.43 102 Neil Haigh MV50 M Quantock  Harriers 

108 78.53 170 Mary  Oaten FV55 F Weston AC 

109 78.53 171 Paul Oaten MV60 M Weston AC 

110 79.53 100 Victoria Gould SF F Quantock Harriers 

111 79.53 149 Seb Thomas SM M   

112 81.16 172 Will Hargraves MV40 M   

113 81.59 83 Maria  Casey FV45 F Burnham Harriers 

114 82.20 156 Claire Underwood SF F   

115 82.29 204 Megan Olding SF F   

116 82.29 206 Charlotte Olding SF F   

117 82.35 154 Graham Tuttle MV60 M Shapwick Local (Orion Harriers) 

118 82.38 190 Alistair Beveridge SM M   

119 82.54 72 Martin Allen MV50 M Taunton Running Club 

120 82.55 113 Katie Idle FV45 F   

121 83.00 180 Joanna Horn FV35 F Shapwick 
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122 86.34 195 Paul Leach MV60 M   

123 87.00 74 Maria Attwell FV45 F   

124 87.01 94 Edwin Gaines MV50 M   

125 87.04 116 Garry Jones MV50 M   

126 88.37 91 Isabelle Dormer FV65 F Cheddar Running Club 

127 90.58 81 Carol Brent FV45 F Weston Athletic Club 

128 92.16 71 Jennifer Adams FV65 F Wells City Harriers 

129 92.42 123 Suzannah Lipmann SF F   

130 93.32 142 Kim Sadd FV45 F Wells  City Harriers 

131 96.28 101 Alison Grinstead FV55 F   

132 96.28 105 Merlene Hardwick FV55 F Cheddar Running Club 

133 96.28 166 Hazel Wood FV65 F Cheddar Running Club 

134 99.57 77 James Kent Bell MV80 M Shapwick runners 

135 104.44 182 Cally  Bayliss FV65 F Cheddar Running Club 

136 121.39 103 Lindsey Haigh FV35 F Quantock Harriers 

137 121.42 151 Catherine Timbrell FV45 F Quantock  Harriers 

 

  



6 
 

ALL MALE RUNNERS 
       Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

1 42.36 128 Chris McMillan SM M Weston AC 1 

2 43.21 96 Kurtis Gibson SM M   2 

3 45.30 179 Ashley Mansfield SM M   3 

4 46.27 85 Stuart Cobb SM M   4 

5 46.40 114 Martin Ineson MV40 M   5 

6 47.00 145 Darren Stacey SM M Weston AC 6 

7 47.27 167 Steve Wood MV40 M Clevedon AC 7 

8 48.05 92 Oliver Frost MV40 M Wells City Harriers 8 

9 49.06 75 Jullian Bailey-Gard MV40 M Westbury Harriers 9 

10 49.44 208 Mike Harvey MV50 M Mud Crew 10 

11 49.47 162 Matthew Wheeler MV40 M Weston AC 11 

12 49.52 86 Phil Collins MV40 M Clevedon AC 12 

13 50.04 107 Josh Harris MV40 M Weston Athletic Club 13 

14 50.15 168 Nicholas Woodward MV40 M   14 

15 50.24 93 Rob Furlong SM M Weston Athletic Club 15 

16 50.42 150 Charles Thomas SM M   16 

17 50.47 203 Chris Hayward SM M   17 

18 51.06 194 Richard Brent MV40 M Weston AC 18 

19 51.31 183 David Waller MV40 M Langport Runners 19 

20 51.40 98 Graham Goldsmid MV50 M Wells City Harriers 20 

21 51.57 109 Paul Hilborne  MV40 M Southville running club 21 

22 52.11 89 Morgan  Curry SM M Taunton AC 22 

23 52.23 134 Matt Powell SM M Burnham On Sea Harriers 23 

24 52.40 176 Ken Ham MV50 M Westbury  24 

25 53.08 80 Phil Brash SM M   25 

26 53.41 148 Hywel Thomas MV40 M Wells City Harriers 26 

27 53.46 157 David Underwood MV40 M   27 

28 53.51 129 Tom Mills SM M Shapwick Runners 28 

29 53.56 95 David George MV60 M Westbury Harriers 29 
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30 54.31 111 Tony Hogg MV50 M Weston AC 30 

31 54.41 211 Craig Higgins MV50 M Tring RC 31 

32 55.09 196 Andy Thomas MV50 M   32 

34 56.00 147 Justin Thomas MV40 M Wells City Harriers 33 

36 56.27 117 Callum Joynes SM M Run DNC 34 

37 56.36 175 Paul Baker MV40 M Weston AC 35 

38 56.46 201 Joe Withers SM M Weston 36 

39 57.15 189 Adrian Esch SM M   37 

40 57.37 193 Paul Hudson MV40 M Weston AC 38 

41 57.46 185 Mark Emery MV40 M Somer AC 39 

42 58.14 153 Stuart Tucker MV50 M   40 

43 58.32 207 Andrew Robinson MV40 M   41 

44 58.33 205 Nick Presdee MV40 M   42 

46 58.46 161 Rob Withers MV50 M Weston AC 43 

47 58.46 181 Adam  Smith SM M Shapwick 44 

48 58.50 87 Paul Coppen SM M Clifton Running Club 45 

49 58.50 108 David Harvey SM M Run DNC 46 

50 58.53 131 Bryan Morley MV40 M Weston AC 47 

51 58.53 136 Andrew Quainton MV40 M   48 

54 59.42 125 Adrian Male SM M Chard Road Runners 49 

55 59.58 174 Graham Plaister MV50 M WSM 50 

56 60.42 188 Haiden Watts SM M Yeovil 51 

58 60.49 209 Robert Lay MV40 M   52 

59 60.56 144 Edward Snelling MV70 M Weston AC 53 

60 61.28 126 Matt Marke MV50 M None 54 

62 61.30 192 Phil Hobbs MV40 M   55 

63 61.45 110 John Hinchliffe MV60 M Weston Athletic Club 56 

64 61.50 137 Paul Reader MV50 M   57 

65 62.16 124 Jacob Longman SM M Wells City Harriers 58 

66 62.31 152 Jerome Timbrell MV40 M Quantock Harriers 59 

68 63.34 184 Steve Campion MV40 M Shapwick 60 

70 64.46 173 Matthew Wigley SM M   61 
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72 66.12 141 Will Rogers SM M Shapwick Local 62 

73 66.28 127 Nick Marshall SM M Run DNC 63 

76 67.44 177 Tony  Watts MV40 M Wells 64 

77 67.44 178 Jonathan  Rowe MV40 M Wells 65 

78 68.17 210 Andrew Lay MV50 M   66 

79 68.55 160 Thomas Werner MV50 M Quantock Harriers 67 

82 70.13 120 Geoff Lavender MV40 M Spiked 68 

84 70.47 122 Anthony  Lipmann MV60 M Shapwick Runners 69 

86 71.12 76 Paul Bateman MV40 M   70 

90 72.35 97 Paul Gold MV40 M Langport Runners 71 

92 72.54 82 Casper Byrne MV40 M   72 

95 73.48 121 Michael Lewis MV70 M Parc Bryn Bach Running Club 73 

96 74.36 199 Matt Redwood  SM M   74 

103 76.34 112 Phil Humphries MV40 M   75 

107 78.43 102 Neil Haigh MV50 M Quantock  Harriers 76 

109 78.53 171 Paul Oaten MV60 M Weston AC 77 

111 79.53 149 Seb Thomas SM M   78 

112 81.16 172 Will Hargraves MV40 M   79 

117 82.35 154 Graham Tuttle MV60 M Shapwick Local (Orion Harriers) 80 

118 82.38 190 Alistair Beveridge SM M   81 

119 82.54 72 Martin Allen MV50 M Taunton Running Club 82 

122 86.34 195 Paul Leach MV60 M   83 

124 87.01 94 Edwin Gaines MV50 M   84 

125 87.04 116 Garry Jones MV50 M   85 

134 99.57 77 James Kent Bell MV80 M Shapwick runners 86 
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SENIOR MALE 
       Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

1 42.36 128 Chris McMillan SM M Weston AC 1 

2 43.21 96 Kurtis Gibson SM M   2 

3 45.30 179 Ashley Mansfield SM M   3 

4 46.27 85 Stuart Cobb SM M   4 

6 47.00 145 Darren Stacey SM M Weston AC 5 

15 50.24 93 Rob Furlong SM M Weston Athletic Club 6 

16 50.42 150 Charles Thomas SM M   7 

17 50.47 203 Chris Hayward SM M   8 

22 52.11 89 Morgan  Curry SM M Taunton AC 9 

23 52.23 134 Matt Powell SM M Burnham On Sea Harriers 10 

25 53.08 80 Phil Brash SM M   11 

28 53.51 129 Tom Mills SM M Shapwick Runners 12 

36 56.27 117 Callum Joynes SM M Run DNC 13 

38 56.46 201 Joe Withers SM M Weston 14 

39 57.15 189 Adrian Esch SM M   15 

47 58.46 181 Adam  Smith SM M Shapwick 16 

48 58.50 87 Paul Coppen SM M Clifton Running Club 17 

49 58.50 108 David Harvey SM M Run DNC 18 

54 59.42 125 Adrian Male SM M Chard Road Runners 19 

56 60.42 188 Haiden Watts SM M Yeovil 20 

65 62.16 124 Jacob Longman SM M Wells City Harriers 21 

70 64.46 173 Matthew Wigley SM M   22 

72 66.12 141 Will Rogers SM M Shapwick Local 23 

73 66.28 127 Nick Marshall SM M Run DNC 24 

96 74.36 199 Matt Redwood  SM M   25 

111 79.53 149 Seb Thomas SM M   26 

118 82.38 190 Alistair Beveridge SM M   27 

           



10 
 

MV40 
        Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

5 46.40 114 Martin Ineson MV40 M   1 

7 47.27 167 Steve Wood MV40 M Clevedon AC 2 

8 48.05 92 Oliver Frost MV40 M Wells City Harriers 3 

9 49.06 75 Jullian Bailey-Gard MV40 M Westbury Harriers 4 

11 49.47 162 Matthew Wheeler MV40 M Weston AC 5 

12 49.52 86 Phil Collins MV40 M Clevedon AC 6 

13 50.04 107 Josh Harris MV40 M Weston Athletic Club 7 

14 50.15 168 Nicholas Woodward MV40 M   8 

18 51.06 194 Richard Brent MV40 M Weston AC 9 

19 51.31 183 David Waller MV40 M Langport Runners 10 

21 51.57 109 Paul Hilborne  MV40 M Southville running club 11 

26 53.41 148 Hywel Thomas MV40 M Wells City Harriers 12 

27 53.46 157 David Underwood MV40 M   13 

34 56.00 147 Justin Thomas MV40 M Wells City Harriers 14 

37 56.36 175 Paul Baker MV40 M Weston AC 15 

40 57.37 193 Paul Hudson MV40 M Weston AC 16 

41 57.46 185 Mark Emery MV40 M Somer AC 17 

43 58.32 207 Andrew Robinson MV40 M   18 

44 58.33 205 Nick Presdee MV40 M   19 

50 58.53 131 Bryan Morley MV40 M Weston AC 20 

51 58.53 136 Andrew Quainton MV40 M   21 

58 60.49 209 Robert Lay MV40 M   22 

62 61.30 192 Phil Hobbs MV40 M   23 

66 62.31 152 Jerome Timbrell MV40 M Quantock Harriers 24 

68 63.34 184 Steve Campion MV40 M Shapwick 25 

76 67.44 177 Tony  Watts MV40 M Wells 26 

77 67.44 178 Jonathan  Rowe MV40 M Wells 27 

82 70.13 120 Geoff Lavender MV40 M Spiked 28 

86 71.12 76 Paul Bateman MV40 M   29 
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90 72.35 97 Paul Gold MV40 M Langport Runners 30 

92 72.54 82 Casper Byrne MV40 M   31 

103 76.34 112 Phil Humphries MV40 M   32 

112 81.16 172 Will Hargraves MV40 M   33 
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MV50 
        Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

10 49.44 208 Mike Harvey MV50 M Mud Crew 1 

20 51.40 98 Graham Goldsmid MV50 M Wells City Harriers 2 

24 52.40 176 Ken Ham MV50 M Westbury  3 

30 54.31 111 Tony Hogg MV50 M Weston AC 4 

31 54.41 211 Craig Higgins MV50 M Tring RC 5 

32 55.09 196 Andy Thomas MV50 M   6 

42 58.14 153 Stuart Tucker MV50 M   7 

46 58.46 161 Rob Withers MV50 M Weston AC 8 

55 59.58 174 Graham Plaister MV50 M WSM 9 

60 61.28 126 Matt Marke MV50 M None 10 

64 61.50 137 Paul Reader MV50 M   11 

78 68.17 210 Andrew Lay MV50 M   12 

79 68.55 160 Thomas Werner MV50 M Quantock Harriers 13 

107 78.43 102 Neil Haigh MV50 M Quantock  Harriers 14 

119 82.54 72 Martin Allen MV50 M Taunton Running Club 15 

124 87.01 94 Edwin Gaines MV50 M   16 

125 87.04 116 Garry Jones MV50 M   17 
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MV60 
        Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

29 53.56 95 David George MV60 M Westbury Harriers 1 

63 61.45 110 John Hinchliffe MV60 M Weston Athletic Club 2 

84 70.47 122 Anthony  Lipmann MV60 M Shapwick Runners 3 

109 78.53 171 Paul Oaten MV60 M Weston AC 4 

117 82.35 154 Graham Tuttle MV60 M Shapwick Local (Orion Harriers) 5 

122 86.34 195 Paul Leach MV60 M   6 

         MV70 
        Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

59 60.56 144 Edward Snelling MV70 M Weston AC 1 

95 73.48 121 Michael Lewis MV70 M Parc Bryn Bach Running Club 2 

         MV80 
        Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

134 99.57 77 James Kent Bell MV80 M Shapwick runners 1 
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ALL FEMALE 
       Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

33 55.22 138 Melanie  Redwood  FV35 F Southville running club 1 

35 56.14 133 Victoria Plummer SF F   2 

45 58.35 159 Kayleigh Warren SF F Shapwick Runners 3 

52 58.55 191 Rachael Siggers FV35 F Kenilworth 4 

53 59.18 139 Katherine Roberts FV45 F Weston Athletic Club 5 

57 60.45 79 Alison Blaney FV35 F   6 

61 61.29 158 Amie Vaughan FV35 F   7 

67 62.54 78 Michelle  Blackmore FV45 F Mendip Triathlon Club/ Wells City Harriers  8 

69 64.35 99 Catherine Goldsmid FV45 F Wells City Harriers 9 

71 65.10 186 Liz Stuart FV45 F   10 

74 67.07 106 Sarah Harris FV35 F Weston Athletic Club 11 

75 67.13 119 Sue Knight FV45 F Quantock Harriers 12 

80 68.57 132 Shanta Parsons FV45 F Quantock Harriers 13 

81 70.07 169 Kate Woodward FV35 F   14 

83 70.32 155 Jennifer Tweedy FV35 F Shapwick 15 

85 71.12 104 Mary Ham FV55 F   16 

87 71.29 73 Vanessa Andrews FV35 F Weston Athletic Club 17 

88 71.39 143 Karen Shears FV55 F Wells city harriers 18 

89 71.56 90 Maria Davidson FV35 F Weston Athletic Club 19 

91 72.53 200 Becky Stokes SF F   20 

93 73.19 197 Jessie Redwood  SF F   21 

94 73.27 88 Bev  Crockett FV45 F West Country Triathletes 22 

97 74.46 115 Karolina Jackiewicz SF F   23 

98 75.20 135 Mary Powell FV55 F Wells City Harriers 24 

99 75.27 202 Julia Withers FV45 F Weston 25 

100 76.21 118 Marion Keeping FV45 F   26 

101 76.27 84 Claire Chandler FV35 F   27 

102 76.31 198 Rachael Redwood  FV45 F   28 

104 76.42 140 Denise Rogers FV45 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 29 
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105 77.30 130 Helen  Mitchell  SF F   30 

106 78.39 187 Caroline Watts FV35 F Yeovil 31 

108 78.53 170 Mary  Oaten FV55 F Weston AC 32 

110 79.53 100 Victoria Gould SF F Quantock Harriers 33 

113 81.59 83 Maria  Casey FV45 F Burnham Harriers 34 

114 82.20 156 Claire Underwood SF F   35 

115 82.29 204 Megan Olding SF F   36 

116 82.29 206 Charlotte Olding SF F   37 

120 82.55 113 Katie Idle FV45 F   38 

121 83.00 180 Joanna Horn FV35 F Shapwick 39 

123 87.00 74 Maria Attwell FV45 F   40 

126 88.37 91 Isabelle Dormer FV65 F Cheddar Running Club 41 

127 90.58 81 Carol Brent FV45 F Weston Athletic Club 42 

128 92.16 71 Jennifer Adams FV65 F Wells City Harriers 43 

129 92.42 123 Suzannah Lipmann SF F   44 

130 93.32 142 Kim Sadd FV45 F Wells  City Harriers 45 

131 96.28 101 Alison Grinstead FV55 F   46 

132 96.28 105 Merlene Hardwick FV55 F Cheddar Running Club 47 

133 96.28 166 Hazel Wood FV65 F Cheddar Running Club 48 

135 104.44 182 Cally  Bayliss FV65 F Cheddar Running Club 49 

136 121.39 103 Lindsey Haigh FV35 F Quantock Harriers 50 

137 121.42 151 Catherine Timbrell FV45 F Quantock  Harriers 51 
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SENIOR FEMALE 
       Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

35 56.14 133 Victoria Plummer SF F   1 

45 58.35 159 Kayleigh Warren SF F Shapwick Runners 2 

91 72.53 200 Becky Stokes SF F   3 

93 73.19 197 Jessie Redwood  SF F   4 

97 74.46 115 Karolina Jackiewicz SF F   5 

105 77.30 130 Helen  Mitchell  SF F   6 

110 79.53 100 Victoria Gould SF F Quantock Harriers 7 

114 82.20 156 Claire Underwood SF F   8 

115 82.29 204 Megan Olding SF F   9 

116 82.29 206 Charlotte Olding SF F   10 

129 92.42 123 Suzannah Lipmann SF F   11 

         FV35 
        Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

33 55.22 138 Melanie  Redwood  FV35 F Southville running club 1 

52 58.55 191 Rachael Siggers FV35 F Kenilworth 2 

57 60.45 79 Alison Blaney FV35 F   3 

61 61.29 158 Amie Vaughan FV35 F   4 

74 67.07 106 Sarah Harris FV35 F Weston Athletic Club 5 

81 70.07 169 Kate Woodward FV35 F   6 

83 70.32 155 Jennifer Tweedy FV35 F Shapwick 7 

87 71.29 73 Vanessa Andrews FV35 F Weston Athletic Club 8 

89 71.56 90 Maria Davidson FV35 F Weston Athletic Club 9 

101 76.27 84 Claire Chandler FV35 F   10 

106 78.39 187 Caroline Watts FV35 F Yeovil 11 

121 83.00 180 Joanna Horn FV35 F Shapwick 12 

136 121.39 103 Lindsey Haigh FV35 F Quantock Harriers 13 
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FV45 
        Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

53 59.18 139 Katherine Roberts FV45 F Weston Athletic Club 1 

67 62.54 78 Michelle  Blackmore FV45 F Mendip Triathlon Club/ Wells City Harriers  2 

69 64.35 99 Catherine Goldsmid FV45 F Wells City Harriers 3 

71 65.10 186 Liz Stuart FV45 F   4 

75 67.13 119 Sue Knight FV45 F Quantock Harriers 5 

80 68.57 132 Shanta Parsons FV45 F Quantock Harriers 6 

94 73.27 88 Bev  Crockett FV45 F West Country Triathletes 7 

99 75.27 202 Julia Withers FV45 F Weston 8 

100 76.21 118 Marion Keeping FV45 F   9 

102 76.31 198 Rachael Redwood  FV45 F   10 

104 76.42 140 Denise Rogers FV45 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 11 

113 81.59 83 Maria  Casey FV45 F Burnham Harriers 12 

120 82.55 113 Katie Idle FV45 F   13 

123 87.00 74 Maria Attwell FV45 F   14 

127 90.58 81 Carol Brent FV45 F Weston Athletic Club 15 

130 93.32 142 Kim Sadd FV45 F Wells  City Harriers 16 

137 121.42 151 Catherine Timbrell FV45 F Quantock  Harriers 17 
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FV55 
        Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

85 71.12 104 Mary Ham FV55 F   1 

88 71.39 143 Karen Shears FV55 F Wells city harriers 2 

98 75.20 135 Mary Powell FV55 F Wells City Harriers 3 

108 78.53 170 Mary  Oaten FV55 F Weston AC 4 

131 96.28 101 Alison Grinstead FV55 F   5 

132 96.28 105 Merlene Hardwick FV55 F Cheddar Running Club 6 

         FV65 
        Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

126 88.37 91 Isabelle Dormer FV65 F Cheddar Running Club 1 

128 92.16 71 Jennifer Adams FV65 F Wells City Harriers 2 

133 96.28 166 Hazel Wood FV65 F Cheddar Running Club 3 

135 104.44 182 Cally  Bayliss FV65 F Cheddar Running Club 4 

         SHAPWICK 
       Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

28 53.51 129 Tom Mills SM M Shapwick Runners 1 

45 58.35 159 Kayleigh Warren SF F Shapwick Runners 2 

47 58.46 181 Adam  Smith SM M Shapwick 3 

68 63.34 184 Steve Campion MV40 M Shapwick 4 

72 66.12 141 Will Rogers SM M Shapwick Local 5 

83 70.32 155 Jennifer Tweedy FV35 F Shapwick 6 

84 70.47 122 Anthony  Lipmann MV60 M Shapwick Runners 7 

117 82.35 154 Graham Tuttle MV60 M Shapwick Local (Orion Harriers) 8 

121 83.00 180 Joanna Horn FV35 F Shapwick 9 

134 99.57 77 James Kent Bell MV80 M Shapwick runners 10 
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WESTON AC 
       Race 

Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Gender Club 
Category 
Position 

1 42.36 128 Chris McMillan SM M Weston AC 1 

6 47.00 145 Darren Stacey SM M Weston AC 2 

11 49.47 162 Matthew Wheeler MV40 M Weston AC 3 

13 50.04 107 Josh Harris MV40 M Weston Athletic Club 4 

15 50.24 93 Rob Furlong SM M Weston Athletic Club 5 

18 51.06 194 Richard Brent MV40 M Weston AC 6 

30 54.31 111 Tony Hogg MV50 M Weston AC 7 

37 56.36 175 Paul Baker MV40 M Weston AC 8 

38 56.46 201 Joe Withers SM M Weston 9 

40 57.37 193 Paul Hudson MV40 M Weston AC 10 

46 58.46 161 Rob Withers MV50 M Weston AC 11 

50 58.53 131 Bryan Morley MV40 M Weston AC 12 

53 59.18 139 Katherine Roberts FV45 F Weston Athletic Club 13 

55 59.58 174 Graham Plaister MV50 M WSM 14 

59 60.56 144 Edward Snelling MV70 M Weston AC 15 

63 61.45 110 John Hinchliffe MV60 M Weston Athletic Club 16 

74 67.07 106 Sarah Harris FV35 F Weston Athletic Club 17 

87 71.29 73 Vanessa Andrews FV35 F Weston Athletic Club 18 

89 71.56 90 Maria Davidson FV35 F Weston Athletic Club 19 

99 75.27 202 Julia Withers FV45 F Weston 20 

108 78.53 170 Mary  Oaten FV55 F Weston AC 21 

109 78.53 171 Paul Oaten MV60 M Weston AC 22 

127 90.58 81 Carol Brent FV45 F Weston Athletic Club 23 

 


